
FEMALE 180.0 RESULTS

Female 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 180.0 150.0 10

2 Sylvia Rivera Turner 173.0 130.0 8

3 Shannon O'Hara Pittsburg 174.6 125.0 6

4 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 169.6 120.0 4

5 Hannah Warden Valley Center High School 167.2 115.0 2

6 Shelby  Wesselmann Bonner Springs 175.0 115.0 1

7 Emily Bay Goddard High School 168.4 110.0 0

8 Staciona Scharschell Bonner Springs 180.0 65.0 0

Female 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shelby  Wesselmann Bonner Springs 175.0 270.0 10

2 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 180.0 260.0 8

3 Shannon O'Hara Pittsburg 174.6 225.0 6

4 Sylvia Rivera Turner 173.0 205.0 4

5 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 169.6 195.0 2

6 Emily Bay Goddard High School 168.4 175.0 1

7 Hannah Warden Valley Center High School 167.2 175.0 0

8 Staciona Scharschell Bonner Springs 180.0 0 0

Female 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 180.0 160.0 10

2 Shelby  Wesselmann Bonner Springs 175.0 155.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Emily Bay Goddard High School 168.4 130.0 6

4 Hannah Warden Valley Center High School 167.2 125.0 4

5 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 169.6 120.0 2

6 Sylvia Rivera Turner 173.0 120.0 1

7 Shannon O'Hara Pittsburg 174.6 115.0 0

8 Staciona Scharschell Bonner Springs 180.0 70.0 0

Female 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 180.0 570.0 10

2 Shelby  Wesselmann Bonner Springs 175.0 540.0 8

3 Shannon O'Hara Pittsburg 174.6 465.0 6

4 Sylvia Rivera Turner 173.0 455.0 4

5 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 169.6 435.0 2

6 Hannah Warden Valley Center High School 167.2 415.0 1

7 Emily Bay Goddard High School 168.4 415.0 0

8 Staciona Scharschell Bonner Springs 180.0 135.0 0


